
Equipe 1 123373 CHARAF Fouad

100994 CRISIGIOVANNI Edouard Vincenzo

113297 DE CHIRICO Cataldo

100979 DE CHIRICO Michele

104316 DI PROSSIMO Mario

105533 FARINELLA Luciano

105444 GENTILE Antonio

108330 GONDA John Dieudonné

113764 RIGHETTI Paolo

Equipe 2 102286 AWOUTERS Jacques Albert

100968 BATIS ALAIN

109693 CASAMENTO Ignazio

115531 LAGUESSE Christiane Marie

109861 MACALUSO Nicolo

101903 MARRANCA Angelo

101060 ORBAN Jean-Marc Yvan

103161 POSTMAN Didier Jean

107312 RASSIÉ Bruno Louis

Equipe 3 106853 CIURO Rosario

102301 DALDOSSI GIUSEPPE SEBASTIANO

103082 JANUTT Marie-Ange Renée

100753 KLOPP Francis Laurent

101868 LONEUX Martine Antoinette

104999 MASUY Eric Marc

151980 PACE Pasquale

112881 WAERTS Alain Honoré

104242 WAERTS WILLY

B45 - MERCREDI



Equipe 4 115287 BORAL Robert Charles

101048 GÉRARDY Philippe Jean

105216 HARY Patrick Henri

103609 LACHAPELLE Alain André

115163 LEONE Gaspare

105228 LEPAILY Myriam Michèle

112349 PÉTERSILLE Aline Julie

102673 TERWAGNE Solange Zoé

115530 WILKIN Lambert Jean

Equipe 5 102094 ANDREUX Mathilde Victoire

153756 CHAPELIER Luc Ginette

154251 DENGIS Michael

108053 DI PROSSIMO Rosario

101651 GOFFART José Lucien

105656 JANSSENS FIRMIN

109309 JEURISSEN Jocelyne

107878 PIERRE Marie José

101374 SCHOUMAKER Jean Adrien

B45 - MERCREDI



Equipe 1 106267 BOURDOUX KEVIN

Federal 100979 DE CHIRICO Michele

105444 GENTILE Antonio

108330 GONDA John Dieudonné

113639 LAMBRECHTS RAPHAEL

110125 LAPERE Félicien Joffrey

110124 LAPERE Maxence Joffrey

104700 PELZER Michel Pierre

109568 STIVALA Michaël

Equipe 2 100968 BATIS ALAIN

153555 BATIS Grégory André

123373 CHARAF Fouad

150595 CHARAF Ibrahim

111012 LENTINI STEFANO

109861 MACALUSO Nicolo

101060 ORBAN Jean-Marc Yvan

109649 POUSSET Jean-Luc Henri

105530 VICHOFF Luc Louis

Equipe 3 100109 DASSONVILLE Philippe Marcel

110296 DESIDERA JEAN PHILIPPE

152786 GRIGNET Sabrina Myriam

100753 KLOPP Francis Laurent

101868 LONEUX Martine Antoinette

104999 MASUY Eric Marc

107614 MASUY Johnny Thierry

100803 MASUY Thierry Guy

153068 PINSART Mathieu Luc

B45 - VENDREDI



Equipe 4 153757 ARGENTO Angelo

152995 CHRISTIAENS AYMERIC

153787 DELHAYE Hugo Michel

108053 DI PROSSIMO Rosario

105214 HARY Josiane Myriam

105216 HARY Patrick Henri

105228 LEPAILY Myriam Michèle

105226 L'HEUREUX Pascal Michele

153786 VISENTIN Stéphanie Ghislaine

Equipe 5 154337 ANDRIEN Quentin

112338 BAIWIR Jean Noël

105741 BUSSAGLIA Alessandro

103947 DUBOIS Jacques Marie

105349 DUBOIS JEAN-PIERRE

100854 FOUCAUD MAGALIE

152613 KOOS Emmanuelle Sophie

101174 LAMBINON AUGUSTA

151980 PACE Pasquale

B45 - VENDREDI


